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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Asphalt Paving, Inc. d/b/a 

Cornerstone Boring

Michele Clark or Chad 

Rudolph
(270) 898-8090

michele@apicontractorsky.com 

chad@apicontractorsky.com

B & T Drainage Inc. John Boyer (217) 826-6591 john@btdrainage.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 jennie.s@bbidigs.com

Bowen Engineering Corp. Christine Anderson (317) 842-2616 candersen@bowenengineering.com

Hayes Drilling Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larryhayes2010@gmail.com

Illini Drilled Foundations Inc. Julie Hines (217) 442-8765 julie@illinidrilling.com

Insituform Technologies Ralph Western (317) 489-3865 cgreenley@insituform.com

Layne Heavy Civil Inc. Jeffery Reynolds (812) 865-3232 pschmidt@reynoldsinc.com

Midwest Mole Kyle Wheatholder (317) 545-1335 info@midwestmole.com

Schomburg & Schomburg 

Const.
Butch Buesing (217) 442-3002 bbuesing@schomburginc.com

Snedegar Construction Inc. Gary Snedegar (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

Bypass & Boring
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